
 

EJCDC® C-510 (Rev. 1), Notice of Award. 

Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.   

Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

Date of Issuance: February 12, 2021   

Owner:  Town of Westport CDBG Grant No.: C305168 

Engineer: MJ Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C. Engineer's Project No.: 1075.02 

Project: Wadhams WWTP Improvements Contract Name:                 1E – Electrical Construction 

Bidder: S&L electric 

Bidder’s Address: 5313 State Hwy 56, Colton, New York 13625 

TO BIDDER: 

You are notified that Owner has accepted your Bid dated January 21, 2021 for the above Contract, and that you 

are the Successful Bidder and are awarded a Contract for: 

 

Town of Westport – Wadhams WWTP Improvements 

 

The Contract Price of your Contract is $94,000.00, which includes Allowance No.1E ($10,000.00).  You must 

comply with the following conditions precedent within 15 days of the date of this Notice of Award: 

 

1. Deliver to Engineer six (6) counterparts of the Agreement, fully executed by Bidder. 

2. Deliver with the executed Agreement(s), six (6) copies of the executed Performance and Payment 

Bonds as specified in the General Conditions. 

3. Deliver with the executed Contract Documents six (6) copies of the insurance certificates as specified 

in the General Conditions. 

4. Deliver with the executed Contract Documents six (6) copies of the following required Funding Agency 

forms which shall be completed and fully executed by Bidder:  

• List of Subcontractors and Suppliers 

• M/WBE-EEO Utilization Plan 

• Sexual Harassment Policy 

 

Failure to comply with these conditions within the time specified will entitle Owner to consider you in default, 

annul this Notice of Award, and declare your Bid security forfeited.   

Within ten days after you comply with the above conditions, Owner will return to you one fully executed 

counterpart of the Agreement, together with any additional copies of the Contract Documents. 

Owner: Town of Westport 

  

                        Authorized Signature 

By:  
  

  
 Matthew J. Drislane, P.E. 
  
Title: Project Engineer 

        MJ Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C.  



 

EJCDC® C-510 (Rev. 1), Notice of Award. 

Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.   

Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

Date of Issuance: February 12, 2021   

Owner:  Town of Westport CDBG Grant No.: C305168 

Engineer: MJ Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C. Engineer's Project No.: 1075.02 

Project: Wadhams WWTP Improvements Contract Name:                   1G – General Construction 

Bidder: Luck Bros Inc 

Bidder’s Address: 73 Trade Road, Plattsburgh, New York 12901 

TO BIDDER: 

You are notified that Owner has accepted your Bid dated January 21, 2021 for the above Contract, and that you 

are the Successful Bidder and are awarded a Contract for: 

 

Town of Westport – Wadhams WWTP Improvements 

 

The Contract Price of your Contract is $691,390.00, which includes the Total Base Bid ($630,000.00) as well as Add 

Alternates No. 1 and No.2 ($61,390.00).  You must comply with the following conditions precedent within 15 days 

of the date of this Notice of Award: 

 

1. Deliver to Engineer six (6) counterparts of the Agreement, fully executed by Bidder. 

2. Deliver with the executed Agreement(s), six (6) copies of the executed Performance and Payment 

Bonds as specified in the General Conditions. 

3. Deliver with the executed Contract Documents six (6) copies of the insurance certificates as specified 

in the General Conditions. 

4. Deliver with the executed Contract Documents six (6) copies of the following required Funding Agency 

forms which shall be completed and fully executed by Bidder:  

• List of Subcontractors and Suppliers 

• M/WBE-EEO Utilization Plan 

• Sexual Harassment Policy 

 

Failure to comply with these conditions within the time specified will entitle Owner to consider you in default, 

annul this Notice of Award, and declare your Bid security forfeited.   

Within ten days after you comply with the above conditions, Owner will return to you one fully executed 

counterpart of the Agreement, together with any additional copies of the Contract Documents. 

Owner: Town of Westport 

  

                        Authorized Signature 

By:  
  

  
 Matthew J. Drislane, P.E. 
  
Title: Project Engineer 

        MJ Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C.  


